National Capital Region Transportation Planning Board

777 North Capitol Street, N.E., Suite 300, Washington, D.C. 20002-4290 (202) 962-3315 Fax: (202) 962-3202

AGENDA

Regional Bus Subcommittee
CHAIR: Jim Hamre, WMATA

Tuesday November 27, 2007
12:00 Noon to 2:00 PM

Meeting Room 1, First Floor
777 NORTH CAPITOL STREET, N.E.
WASHINGTON, DC 20002-4239

1. Welcome and Introductions
Chair Jim Hamre, WMATA

2. Review of the Report of the Regional Bus Subcommittee
Michael Eichler, COG/TPB Staff

3. Review of the Draft Memorandum Of Understanding On
Metropolitan Transportation Planning Responsibilities For The
National Capital Region
Gerald Miller, COG/TPB Staff

4. Update on the Proposal for a Regional On-Board Bus Survey
Robert Griffiths, COG/TPB Staff

5. Discussion: Streamlining the Data Transfer Process Between
Operators and TPB Staff
Bobby Snead ,COG/TPB Staff

6. Other New Business

7. Adjourn

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

1:20 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

Note: Lunch will be provided at 12:00 noon to all attendees who RSVP.

&

Alternative formats of this agenda and all other meeting materials be made available for persons with
disabilities. Phone: 202.962.3300 or 202.962.3213 (TDD) Email: accommodations@mwcog.org. Allow 7

working days for preparation of the material.



