## National Capital Region Transportation Planning Board

777 North Capitol Street, N.E., Suite 300, Washington, D.C. 20002-4290 (202) 962-3315 Fax: (202) 962-3202

## **AGENDA**

Regional Bus Subcommittee CHAIR: Jim Hamre, WMATA

Tuesday November 27, 2007 12:00 Noon to 2:00 PM

Meeting Room 1, First Floor 777 NORTH CAPITOL STREET, N.E. WASHINGTON, DC 20002-4239

1.	Welcome and Introductions Chair Jim Hamre, WMATA	12:00 PM
2.	Review of the Report of the Regional Bus Subcommittee Michael Eichler, COG/TPB Staff	12:10 PM
3.	Review of the Draft Memorandum Of Understanding On Metropolitan Transportation Planning Responsibilities For The National Capital Region Gerald Miller, COG/TPB Staff	12:40 PM
4.	Update on the Proposal for a Regional On-Board Bus Survey Robert Griffiths, COG/TPB Staff	12:50 PM
5.	Discussion: Streamlining the Data Transfer Process Between Operators and TPB Staff Bobby Snead, COG/TPB Staff	1:20 PM
6.	Other New Business	1:50 PM
7.	Adjourn	2:00 PM

Note: Lunch will be provided at 12:00 noon to all attendees who RSVP.

